tems, Inc., as nominee for lender and 
lender’s successors and/or assigns, Mort- 
gagee. dated October 20, 2005 and re- 
corded November 9,2005 in Liber 1060, 
Page 1290, Tuscola County Records, 
Michigan. There is claimed to he due at 
the date hereof the sum of One Hundred 
Ninety-Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Twelve and 671100 Dollars 
($192,912.67), including interest at 7% 
per annuni. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case 
made and provided. notice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will be foreclosed by 
a sale ofthe mortgagedpremises, or some

[...]

and recorded on January 4,2006 in Liber 
1067 on Page 336 in Tuscola County 
Records, Michigan, and assigned by said 
Mortgagee to LaSalle Bank, N.A. as as- 
signee by an assignment, on which mort- 
gage there is claimed to be due at the date 
hereof the s u m  of Eighty-Seven Thousand 
Four Hundred Thirty and 08/100 Dol- 
lars ($87,430.08), including interest at 
6.875% per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case 
made and provided, notice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will be foreclosed by 
a sale ofthe mortgaged premises, or some

[...]

corded on August 26,2005 in Liber 105 1 
on Page 1379 in Tuscola County Records, 
Michigan, and assigned by said Mort- 
gagee to CitiMortgage, Inc. as assignee 
by an assignment, on which mortgage 
there is claimed to be due at the date hereof 
the sum of Fifty-Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Forty-Six and 1 O / l O O  Dollars 
($59,946. IO). including interest at 6.75% 
per annum. 

Under the power of sale contained in said 
mortgage and the statute in such case 
made and provided, notice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will he foreclosed by 
a sale of the mortgaged premises, or some